Infineon Technologies - MB96F635RBPMC-GSE2 Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
What is "Embedded - Microcontrollers"?
"Embedded - Microcontrollers" refer to small, integrated
circuits designed to perform specific tasks within larger
systems. These microcontrollers are essentially compact
computers on a single chip, containing a processor core,
memory, and programmable input/output peripherals.

Document Number: 002-04719 Rev.*A  Page 60 of 69
MB96630 Series
16. Ordering Information
MCU with CAN controller
Part number Flash memory Package*
MB96F633RBPMC-GSE1 Flash A
(96.5KB)
80-pin plastic LQFP
(FPT-80P-M21) MB96F633RBPMC-GSE2
MB96F635RBPMC-GSE1 Flash A
(160.5KB)
80-pin plastic LQFP
(FPT-80P-M21) MB96F635RBPMC-GSE2
MB96F636RBPMC-GSE1 Flash A
(288.5KB)
80-pin plastic LQFP
(FPT-80P-M21) MB96F636RBPMC-GSE2
MB96F637RBPMC-GSE1 Flash A
(416.5KB)
80-pin plastic LQFP
(FPT-80P-M21) MB96F637RBPMC-GSE2
*: For details about package, see "Package Dimension".
MCU without CAN controller
Part number Flash memory Package*
MB96F633ABPMC-GSE1 Flash A
(96.5KB)
80-pin plastic LQFP
(FPT-80P-M21) MB96F633ABPMC-GSE2
MB96F635ABPMC-GSE1 Flash A
(160.5KB)
80-pin plastic LQFP
(FPT-80P-M21) MB96F635ABPMC-GSE2
*: For details about package, see "Package Dimension".
Document Number: 002-04719 Rev.*A  Page 63 of 69
MB96630 Series
Page Section Change Results
21
Interrupt Vector Table Changed the Description of CALLV0 to CALLV7
Reserved